
MORMUGAO PORT AUTHORITY-MEDICAL DEPARTMENT   

MEDICAL PROCUREMENT & STORES   

HEADLAND, SADA, MORMUGAO, GOA-403 804   

   

   

Date: 15-01-2025   

   

   

CORRIGENDUM-III 

   

Sub: Supply of 109 medicines to Mormugao Port Authority Hospital at 

Mormugao, Goa under two year duration Rate Contract   

   

Ref: Tender No. MPA-MD-PS-805   

   

   

Due Date for submission of the e-Tender No. MPA-MD-PS-805 has been extended to:   

17.01.2025 at 17:00 hrs.   

   

   

Date of opening of the e-Tender MPA-MD-PS-805 has been extended to: 20.01.2025 at 

11:30 hrs.   

   

   

   

Chief Medical Officer   


